
                              BANK NOTE PAPER MILL PRIVATE LIMITED 

BNPM/EOI/Sludge 

Drying 

System/440/2018-

19 

                       CORRIGENDUM NO. 1 

 

   

ISSUE 

R0 

 

CORRIGENDUM No. 1, DATED 04.10.2018 

FOR 

BNPM/EOI/SLUDGE DRYING SYSTEM/440/2018-19 DATED 04.09.2018 

 

EXPRESSION OF INTEREST (EOI) FOR DESIGN, MANUFATURING, SUPPLY, ERECTION, 

COMMISSIONING, PERFORMANCE TRIAL OF ETP SLUDGE DRYING SYSTEM 

(COMMON DRYING SYSTEM FOR BOTH PRIMARY & BIOLOGICAL SLUDGE) 

 

Client: BANK NOTE PAPER MILL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED, MYSURU, KARNATAKA 

 

Administrative Office Building, 

Entry Gate-1, Paper Mill Compound, 

Note Mudran Nagar, 

Mysuru-570003 

 

https://bnpmindia.com/home.aspx


 

   

ISSUE 

R0 

 

1.0 SCOPE OF THIS CORRIGENDUM: 

a. Offer Submission due date is extended 

Sl 

No. 

Previous Provisions Action/Clarification incorporated in this 

Corrigendum 

1. Offer Submission 

Closing Date: 

03.10.2018 at 1500 

Hours 

Offer Submission Closing Date: 

10.10.2018 at 1500 Hours 

 

EXCEPT FOR DETAILS MENTIONED HEREIN, ALL OTHER DETAILS CONTAINED IN 

BNPM/EOI/SLUDGE DRYING SYSTEM/475/2018-19 DATED 04.09.2018 SHALL 

REMAIN APPLICABLE AND UNCHANGED.


